
ASJJF EAST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Grey Youth Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~31.3kg 3 mins 5 1

B18

B22

B23

B30

B29

Kazuto Tomita
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Soryu Osada
X-TREME EBINA

Hiroki Karashima
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Rob Watanabe
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Takehiro Nakaike
PARAESTRA KOIWA


